
 
  

Staff Name  Position  Email  

Scott Varner  Acting Principal  Sgvarner@k12.wv.us  

Claire Juszczak  Counselor  Cnjuszczak@k12.wv.us  

Mindy McCartney  4/5th grade teacher  Mindy.mccartney@k12.wv.us  

Mary (Elise) Wilkerson  3rd teacher  Mary.wilkerson@k12.wv.us  

Denise Dunlap  2nd teacher  Denise.dunlap@k12.wv.us  

Savannah Weaver 1st grade teacher  Savannah.weaver@k12.wv.us  

Tena Stricklin  Kindergarten teacher  Tstricklin@k12.wv.us  

Audrey Allender  PK Teacher  Audrey.allender@k12.wv.us  

Meghan McCartney  PK Aide  Meghan.mccartney@k12.wv.us  

Alyssa Allen SPED Teacher  Alyssa.allen@k12.wv.us  

Laura Marsh  Music  Laura.marsh@k12.wv.us  

Michael Sforza  Gym (Tues PM)  Msforza@k12.wv.us  

Kristy Covey  Gym (Mon/Fri AM)  Kcovey@k12.wv.us  

Jeanne Allman  Librarian  Jrallman@k12.wv.us  

Megan Stout  Speech  Megan.c.stout@k12.wv.us  

Joshua Garrett  Band  Joshua.garrett@k12.wv.us  

Alex Talkowski  Strings  Alex.talkowski@k12.wv.us  

Greg Hayes  Custodian  Gregory.hayes@k12.wv.us  

Beth Gilles  Cook  Bgilles@k12.wv.us  

 Jennifer Crow  Nurse  Jennifer.crow@k12.wv.us 
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